
Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1

1



Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T

002 453288-5 KAP HS6101

005 896688-0 NAAMPLAAT "HS7101"

006 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T

007 911268-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X45 DCS230T

008 141310-7 MOTORHUIS HS6101

009 631710-4 LIGHT CIRCUIT 5008MG

010 620075-9 TOERENREGELCIRCUIT HS6101

012 453284-3 BLOKKEERKNOP HS6101

013 231469-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 BSS610

014 651362-5 SCHAKELAAR SGE210R-3 HS6101

016 654531-7 TERMINAL BLOCK 2107FK-UT1305

017 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 JR3050-60T

018 687052-4 STRAIN RELIEF UC3020A/UC3520A

019 665890-4 NETSNOER 2X1.00 4.0MTR P

020 682540-6 CORD GUARD 10 LF1000-UC3020A

021 453282-7 HANDGREEPDEKSEL HS6101

022 628815-9 VELD HS7101

023 266044-2 TAPPING SCREW FLANGE PT5X60

024 453283-5 TUSSENPLAAT HS6101

025 261103-7 RUBBER RING 13 HS6101

026 421479-6 RUBBER RING 19 9542-6827

027 210016-9 KOGELLAGER 698ZZ

028 681654-8 INSULATION WASHER

029 513828-2 ANKER HS7101

030 240133-1 WAAIER 70MM HS6101

031 211131-2 BALL BEARING 6001DDW BSS610

032 346547-3 ASBLOKKEERING HS6101

033 233429-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 LF1000

034 286275-7 CAP SP6000

035 911118-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 DCS230T

036 453287-7 KAP HS7101

037 911118-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 DCS230T

038 453285-1

039 141311-5 VASTE BESCHERMKAP HS7101

040 265594-4 INBUSBOUT M6X18 HS6101

041 266229-0 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M5X8

042 262552-1 RUBBER SLEEVE 6 5008MG

043 251247-1 SCHROEF 6X20

044 213560-5 O RING 44 HK0500

045 211022-7 BALL BEARING 607ZZ

046 227754-6 TANDWIEL 43 HS7101

047 326127-1 AS HS6101

048 318820-1 LAGERHUIS HS6101

049 911223-4 SCHROEF 5X16 P

050 211275-8 KOGELLAGER 6003DDW P



Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

051 285848-3 BEARING RETAINER 23-36 5008MG

052 231877-4 TREKVEER 4 HS7101

053 318821-9 VERENDE BESCHERMKAP HS7101

054 272271-1 KNOP HS6101

055 266034-5 TAPSCHROEF CT4X16 A

056 961201-4 RETAINING RING S-42 LF1000

057 257279-6 RING 17 5008MG

059 224409-4 OUTER FLANGE 35 5008MG

060 266283-4 HSH BOLT M8X20 5008MG

061 911108-4 SCREW M4X8 2012NB-LF1000-2704

062 453362-9 BLOKKEERPLAAT HS6101

063 272273-7 VERSTELHENDEL HS6101

064 264071-3 MOER M6

065 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

066 257669-3 BUS 6 HS6101

067 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

068 141312-3 DIEPTEGELEIDER HS7101

069 251919-8 CSN BOLT M6X20 BSS610

070 165670-3 GRADENGELEIDER HS6101

071 922137-2 HEX SOCK HEAD BOLTM4X20 LF1000

072 256480-0 SHOULDER PIN 6-7 BSS610

073 252126-6 BORGMOER M4X7MM MT070

074 252103-8 HEX LOCK NUT M5-8 LF1000

075 345590-9 HOEKGELEIDER BHS630

076 256480-0 SHOULDER PIN 6-7 BSS610

077 318823-5 STOPPER HS6101

078 213062-1 O RING 9 AN7000 24-GA9020(S)

079 266734-7 SCHROEF M5 HS6101

080 265571-6 STELSCHROEF M6X10MM

081 961012-7 STOPRING E-6 2012NB-LF1000

082 453165-1 BLOKKEERHANDEL BHS630

083 233596-8 TORSIEVEER 11MM BHS630

084 911203-0 PAN LID SCREW 5X8

085 453286-9 SCHAALVERDELING HS7101

086 257982-9 BORGRING E-8

087 272272-9 VERSTELHENDEL HS6101

088 266735-5 INBUSBOUT M6X20 HS6101

089 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

090 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

091 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

092 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

093 318819-6 GRONDPLAAT HS7101

094 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

095 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

096 252631-3 SCREW M6 LF1000

003-1 643650-4 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6.5-13.5 2704



Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  HS7101JX - Pagina 1

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

004-1 196018-8 KOOLBORSTEL SET CB174

058-1 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35


